(City)

(State)

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number:	3235-0287						
Estimated average burden							
hours per response:	0.5						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Section 16. For	m 4 or Form 5	ODIIGATIONS																	
may continue. S	See Instruction	1(b).		F							s Exchange pany Act of		of 1934						
1. Name and Addr	•	Ü					Name and				bol JP INC	[CD	c 1		ationship of F k all applicab		Person	(s) to Issuer	
BLUM CAI	PITAL PA	ARTNERS LI	<u>P</u>		\vdash							ГСВ	u j		Director	,	Х	10% O	wner
(Last)	(First)	(M	iddle)		3. Da		f Earliest 1 006	ransacti	on (Monti	h/Day	(Year)				Officer (g	ive title		Other (below)	specify
909 MONTGC	, ,	,	iddic)		<u> </u>									_					
SUITE 400					4. If A	Amei	ndment, D	ate of Or	iginal File	ed (Mo	onth/Day/Ye	ear)		6. Indi	vidual or Joir Form file			heck Applic ing Person	able Line)
(Street)														X	Form file	d by More	than C	One Reportir	ig Person
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94	133																
(City)	(State)	(Zi	p)																
		Та	ble I - No	n-Dei	rivativ	e S	ecuritie	s Acq	uired,	Disp	osed of,	or E	Benefi	cially Ov	vned				
1. Title of Securit	y (Instr. 3)			Date	nsaction h/Day/Ye		2A. Deem Execution if any (Month/D	n Date,	3. Transac Code (Ir 8)		4. Securiti Disposed				5. Amount Securities Beneficiall Following	y Owned Reported	Form	vnership n: Direct (D) direct (I) r. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transactio				(Instr. 4)
Class A Comm	on Stock														11,22	3,765		D ⁽¹⁾⁽⁵⁾	
Class A Comm	on Stock														13,03	7,652		D ⁽²⁾⁽⁶⁾	
Class A Comm	on Stock														268,	917		D ⁽³⁾⁽⁷⁾	
Class A Common Stock 06/1				13/200	13/2006			J ⁽⁸⁾	J ⁽⁸⁾ 38			A	\$0	2,7	2,750		D ⁽⁴⁾⁽⁹⁾		
			Table II - I					•		•	sed of, o			•	ed				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution D if any (Month/Day/	Code (Instr.					6. Date Exercisal Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year		ear) Securiti Derivati		tle and A prities Un vative Se r. 3 and 4	curity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported	e O S Fe Illy D or	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis		Expiration Date	Title		Amount or Number of Shares		Transacti (Instr. 4)	ion(s)		
1. Name and Addr																			
BLUM CAI	PITAL PA	ARTNERS LI	<u>P</u>																
(Last) 909 MONTGC SUITE 400	(Firs		(Middle)																
(Street) SAN FRANCI	SCO CA		94133																
(City)	y) (State) (Zip)																		
1. Name and Addr		ting Person*	ATES INC	<u> </u>															
(Last) 909 MONTGC SUITE 400	(Fire		(Middle)			_													
(Street) SAN FRANCI	SCO CA		94133																

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *								
BLUM STRATEGIC GP LLC								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
` ,	(Middle)							
909 MONTGOMERY STREET								
SUITE 400								
(Street)								
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94133						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
Name and Address of Reporting Person *								
BLUM STRATEGIC GP II LLC								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
909 MONTGOMERY STREET								
SUITE 400								
(Street)								
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94133						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. These shares are owned directly by Blum Strategic Partners, L.P. ("Blum Strategic"). The shares also may be deemed to be owned indirectly by Blum Strategic GP, L.L.C. ("Blum GP"), the general partner of Blum Strategic. Blum GP disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.
- 2. These shares are owned directly by Blum Strategic Partners II, L.P. ("Strategic II"). The shares also may be deemed to be owned indirectly by Blum Strategic GP II, L.L.C. ("Blum GP II"), the general partner of Strategic II. Blum GP II disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.
- 3. These shares are owned directly by Blum Strategic Partners II GmbH & Co. KG ("Strategic II KG"). The shares also may be deemed to be owned indirectly by Blum GP II, the Managing Limited Partner of Strategic II KG. Blum GP II disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.
- 4. These shares are owned directly by Blum Capital Partners, L.P. ("Blum LP"). They may be deemed to be owned indirectly by Richard C. Blum & Associates, Inc. ("RCBA Inc."), the general partner of Blum LP. RCBA Inc. disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.
- 5. On June 1, 2006, the Class A common stock of the Issuer split 3-for-1, resulting in the reporting person's ownership of 7,482,510 additional shares of Class A common stock.
- 6. On June 1, 2006, the Class A common stock of the Issuer split 3-for-1, resulting in the reporting person's ownership of 8,691,768 additional shares of Class A common stock.
- 7. On June 1, 2006, the Class A common stock of the Issuer split 3-for-1, resulting in the reporting person's ownership of 179,278 additional shares of Class A common stock.
- 8. Theses securities were transferred from Jeffrey A. Cozad, a director of the Issuer, to Blum LP.
- 9. On June 1, 2006, the Class A common stock of the Issuer split 3-for-1, resulting in the reporting person's ownership of 1,574 additional shares of Class A common stock.

Remarks:

See Attached Signature Page 06/14/2006
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

EXHIBIT 99 Joint Filer Information

Designated Filer: BLUM CAPITAL PARTNERS, L.P.

Statement for Month/Day/Year: June 13, 2006

Issuer & Symbol: CB Richard Ellis Group, Inc. (CBG)

Address of each Reporting Person for this Form 4:

909 Montgomery Street, Suite 400, San Francisco, CA 94133 Relationship to Issuer of each Reporting Person: 10% Owner

Signatures

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of our knowledge and belief, the undersigned certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

June 14, 2006

RICHARD C. BLUM & ASSOCIATES, INC. BLUM CAPITAL PARTNERS, L.P.

By: Richard C. Blum & Associates, Inc.,

its general partner

By: /s/ Gregory D. Hitchan

Gregory D. Hitchan

By: /s/ Gregory D. Hitchan

Gregory D. Hitchan Partner, General Counsel and

Secretary

Partner, General Counsel and

Secretary

BLUM STRATEGIC GP, L.L.C.

BLUM STRATEGIC PARTNERS, L.P.

By: BLUM STRATEGIC GP, L.L.C.,

its general partner

By: /s/ Gregory D. Hitchan

By: /s/ Gregory D. Hitchan

Gregory D. Hitchan,

Member and General Counsel

Gregory D. Hitchan,

Member and General Counsel

BLUM STRATEGIC GP II, L.L.C.

BLUM STRATEGIC PARTNERS II, L.P.

By: BLUM STRATEGIC GP II, L.L.C.,

its general partner

By: /s/ Gregory D. Hitchan
By: /s/ Gregory D. Hitchan

Gregory D. Hitchan,

Gregory D. Hitchan, Member and General Counsel

Gregory D. Hitchan, Member and General Counsel

BLUM STRATEGIC PARTNERS II GMBH & CO. KG

By: BLUM STRATEGIC GP II, L.L.C.,

its managing limited partner

By: /s/ Gregory D. Hitchan

Gregory D. Hitchan, Member and General Counsel